Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

Al ECR-13-015814 100CT13 RS Lz

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2151051-5

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 2034020
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
2034020

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |[OWN oy P
[ E TE Connectivit
CHE | | ZHANG - , y
::::::::::::::::
"""""""""""""" o | ueuo - SIDE FEED FINE ADJUST SII|
0 PLC PRODUCT SPEC
R APPLICATOR
'@'E 3 PLC T APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO  RESTRICTED TO
AAAAAA +
WATERTIAL _____________ |Finmisn . |weienT A 3 ©= 2034020

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING | sssss |"'"EET 1 OF |"E" Al

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 5 5 4 3 ‘ 2
TRTS DRATTYG T3 TRPUGLTSAED [ FECERSED FOR AIRLICATON 7 T FEED FINGER SET UP GAGE |™ BIST REVISIONS
T0) corvricaT 2o v 7100 ELECTRON 05 CoRPoRATIoN. FLL RIGATS RESERVED | 90| 694: ) ‘ \) 30106 7r\,J\ A 66 1o SESCRTFTION T SRR
PART . crm PROGRAMMED - A % 5 oW | o
NUMBER REV DESCRIPTION MEMORY CHIP A RELEASED 19J0L2008 | DWW | 63
2034020~ | A CUTS CARRIER 8-2034020
2034020-6 A CONTINUOUS CARRIER 8-2034020-6
7-2034020-1 | A -1 AND SPARE PARTS 9-2034020-
7-2034020-6 | A -6 AND SPARE PARTS 9-2034020-6
7-2034020-7 | A SPARE PARTS KIT =
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE | 3.05mm [.120 F
INSUL| 3.94mm [.155] 0
0 APPL INSTRUCTIONS /A0 WARN NG
408-10135 @ NS T
- = : - — - TO
ERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC N
ERMINAL NAME: MICRO POWER QUADLOCK TAB AND SOCKET
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
5.2-5.8 mm [.204-.228 IN] 3.40-3.T0mm [ 133,145 IN]
TERMINAL A2 [14-18141-1 - -
sepL spec LY - - -
(2 @) &
TERMINALS APPLIED FEE
=g
355950-2 | 1355964-2 | - -
WIRE Lg:g CRIMP HEIGHT REF —b
SIZE s mml INCH] SETTING+ = ﬁ
42 2.254.05 [.089.002] [
¢ R PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 |77
-le2l2l2]2 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
- | | | | GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
R GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
- |REF|REF|REF|REF L MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- I I I I 6540-9  |SPACER, CRIMPER 32
- 3565-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE S11 |
RN 2-1 [TAG,IDENTIFICATION 1
B -l 2212 21017-1 . DRIVE 66
-l 3-18031-0 [SCR, SET, CUP POINT M6 X 6.0 5 3
-l 2]2]¢2 1655785-1 X, BTN SKT KD CAP (M4 X 8) 50
VRN VI I I 3-3  [SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 127] 54
-l 1-18030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 52
R 1901681 -1  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
- L LT T ] 2-1752354-2 [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
Sl 1752300-1  |SF SYSTEM [11 APPLICATOR 46
- I I I I 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON 45
Sl 1976547-2 | RAM,STEPPED, FINE ADJ 44
- L L L[] 2-1655785-3 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25) 41
- I | I | 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 29
- I I I I 469367-7 SHIM 33
-l 579103-2 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASSEMBLY 137
B Sl 1752356-1  [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-l 21 2] 2] 2] 3-1655785-3 [SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 33
IN RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. | | | | 180253 WASHER, FLAT, REG M5 37
AP Sine e R . , -] 5-1655316-3 SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. T EETETERE ST (‘W’ ,2,,‘]
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION —f L LV ] T901087- 1 (ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 2
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. S E ) 14508880 [SPACER, CRIMPER 8
N -l 132 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
/AN I TEM 19 OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH - | | | | 19760 STRIPPER 22
MACHINE APPLICATIONS . RN 18028 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
AN - F TH7% - ’J 7 D Q
/\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO N REF|REFIREFIREF] 1752311-1 ISTRIPPER .
_ | BLUANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSENMBLY N 1338684-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 13
A o \ - ) BEEEEEEN 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
JENCAPPLY P/N 1-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. - I I I I 1 STOP, SHEAR I
- -1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT 10
R 454276~ | FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
—~ RN ANVIL, COMBINATION 120 8
(17T REF R DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
~ ITEM 30 LOCATED = |2 ) PN LS i 5
TN C - i _ A _ A ) <A
(29)REF AT FRONT HOLES P [3.1840.5] RETAINING PIN LN BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
AL /@)RH (8)REF LOCATION SN2 el CRIMPER, INSUL O 3
L '—Q“/,,,/ - — SN S I A R SPACER, CRIMPER 2
[%QS‘: - \ \ﬁ)REF 643 NP2z ] CRIMPER, WIRE F ]
A — \ / [16.34] 17|-76|-71] -6 | -1 DESCRIPTION i
ﬂ‘%ﬂ: \ / EEREERE chk it el T CRLLLY I ] Tyce Elechronics
CHK LB IN 25JANZ008 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
T5TANZ005 [ -
INCHES T ) G.BAILEY SIDL FLED FINC ADJUST
) B = SITI APPLICATOR
R A R + T 1% | CAGE CODE [DRAWING WO FESTRICTED 10
FEED TRACK POSITION HOLDDOWN SET-UP S I A 1| 00779 [©=2034020 :
CUSTOMER DRAWING | I T

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING

CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 2034020 SHEET2OF2 REV.A1




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2034020-1



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2034020-1

